www.cypeurope.com sales@cypeurope.com |  +44 (0)  20 3137 9180
EL-8400VA
6 x 2 Presentation Seamless Matrix with USB
FEATURES
• Supports standard PoH (PSE) from both HDBaseT input and output to the connected
HDBaseT (PD) transmitter and receiver (compatible transmitter/ receiver only)
• HDBaseT output transmits video and audio over a single Cat.5e cable of 1080p up to
90m/295ft for input and 70m/230ft for output,Cat.6a cable 100m/328ft at 4K@30

Field Firmware Update
PC, WebGUI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Product Description
PUV-2606TX HDBaseT2 Transmitter with USB for the Reverse Power PUV-2600 Series
PUV-2608TX HDBaseT2 Transmitter & Multi-Format Switch with USB for the Reverse
Power PUV-2600 Series
PUV-2200PL-TX HDBaseT2 LITE Transmitter with USB, PoH & Audio pathway
PUV-2200PL-RX HDBaseT2 LITE Receiver with USB, PoH & Audio pathway
PUV-2010RX HDBaseT2 Receiver with USB, LAN, PoH & Audio/ARC pathway